k Benito Juarez # 1500 Ote, Zitodn, Guadalupe, N.L.
e n Cc o c O Tel. (01 81) 83 37 7999 y 49 Fax. 83 98 16 11
3 Tel. 01 800 872 16 10y 79 99
NACIONAL E IMPORTACION Fax directo 01 800 872 16 11 ventas@denek.com

MAYTAG JBL2086HES CABINET BACK




k Benito Juarez # 1500 Ote, Zitodn, Guadalupe, N.L.
e n Cc o c O Tel. (01 81) 83 37 7999 y 49 Fax. 83 98 16 11
3 Tel. 01 80087216 10y 79 99
NACIONAL E IMPORTACION Fax directo 01 800 872 16 11 ventas@denek.com

MAYTAG JBL2086HES CABINET BACK

12575102ED BACK, MC

67@5%1735 g WATER VALVE
8616 gﬁ W, s
Mozslol%*% Cj,REW

t‘:KKKK —

67004092

M0211018
67003729 %
A3223101

“MCREW, SM
+4TUBE, PLASTIC
INSERT, PLASTIC TUBE
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10 67003818 4 ALVE, DUAL WATER
11  M0104106 %  CLIP

12 MO0114003 % " CLIP, SPEED

13 M0108105 .CLAMP, TUBE

14 67003331 §§ OVER, WATER LINE
15 67004100 % LIP, WATERLINE
16 10463201$_§» 4, ELBOW, FILL TUBE
17 06« “““LLFIBER, ACOUSTIC
18 VEEP, DUAL TUBE
19 2. €K, WATERLINE
20 M0104102 CLIP, €ORD

21 12583301 CORD, POWER
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES COMPRESSOR
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COMPRESSOR

67001512 PAMJ\L BASE

¢ HROUD, CONDENSER

~ 'MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN (ECM)
BRKT, ECM COND MOTOR

?ﬁUT, ECM MOTOR

"BLADE, COND FAN

i GROMMET, COMPRESSOR
67003762 ' COMPRESSOR, TPG1370YXA(BM)
M0221523 , SCREW, SHLDR

670037645‘@%%%@ . OVERLOAD/RELAY W/CAPACITOR
089316124;@@% CAPACITOR

12576801 1 STRAP, BALE
1261910144 , PAN, DRAIN

12587601
67003493/

W%

10699602 TBING, DAMPER 1.6
67004734 HARNESS, MC




enek. conm

NACIONAL E IMPORTACION

Benito Juarez # 1500 Ote, Zitodn, Guadalupe, N.L.
Tel. (01 81) 83 37 7999 y 49 Fax. 83 98 16 11
Tel. 01 800 87216 10y 79 99

Fax directo 01 800 872 16 11 ventas@denek.com

MAYTAG JBL2086HES

CONTROLS
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES
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CONTROLS

C3680310 SWITCH, LIGHT

MODUEE, LIGHT

R, REF LIGHT

LE, REF CONTROL
TROL BOARD KIT (JAZZ)
COVER, DAMPER

INSERT, DAMPER COVER

%% %R EW

67003901

12570701

67003883 LB, LIGHT

67004722 ERLAY, CONTROL MODULE
67003903 NTROL, DAMPER

67003904 | ULATION, DAMPER CONTROL
67003905 . COVER, FZ LIGHT

67003906 JMODULE, FZ CONTROL
67001035 % USING, LIGHT

12570701  SOCKET, LIGHT

6700388%;%? BUL
1246§§ CH, LIGHT/INTRLK

67004033 HARNESS, FF CONTROL
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CRISPER ASSEMBLY
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67002485
67002472
67003122
67001287
67003417
67002513
67002488
67004724
67002659

GLASS, CRISPER

FRAME, CRISPER

FRONT, CRISPER PAN
SLIDE, HUMIDITY CONTROL
SEAL, FRONT CRISPER
SEAL, REAR CRISPER
BRACE, CRISPER
EXTR-36" CRSP FRNT

PAN, CRISPER
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES EVAPORATOR AREA & ROLLERS
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1 67001079 GRILLE, FZ AIR**
2 TRAY, DRIP E-CT
3 / EVAPORATOR
4 OVER, EVAPORATOR
5 6700249%» GASKET
6 12608102 ° BOLT, ROLLER ADJ
7 6700 LLER BRACKET ASSY
8  MO0238i REW, SM
9  M0260242 SCREW, TF
10 10547002 “CLIP, DRIER
11  B2150504 DRIER
12 12001919 1T, EVAPORATOR
13 67001083 AM, LEFT RETURN
14 67001084 DAM, RIGHT RETURN
15 67002493 .. HEATER, DEFROST
16 10428101 § LIP, EVAP HEATER
17 67001086 % ;SHROUD EVAP FAN
18 67003636 =MOTOR, EVAP FAN
19 12217805 . .. CLIP, EVAP MOTOR
20 12619301 ° GROMMET, FAN MOTOR
21 12217201 %% ‘EFAN EVAPORATOR
22 67001291 § g SKET, FOAM
23 12456801 %5 IRACKET, ROLLER
24  M0286708 “.  NUT, SPEED
25 10450602 ROLLER
26
27 CREW
28 SGREW, SM
29 THERMISTOR KIT
30 R, FZ THERMISTOR
31 W, ADJUSTING (ROD)
32 THERMOSTAT, DEFROST
33 67003931 HARNESS, EVAP HEATER
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FREEZER DOOR
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67004699
A3080001
67003559
67003395
67003115
67003114
67001016

DOOR ASSY., FRZ. FOAM (STNLS)
PLUG, BUTTON (BLK)

GASKET, FZ DOOR (BLK)

HANDLE ASSY., FRZ DOOR (STNLS)
SCREW

MOUNT, HANDLE

PLUG, BUTTON (BLK)
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ICE MAKER
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61005508
67002823
M0211018
10519807
95101-1
95102-1
95100-1
67004028
67001489
10463201
95107-1
95108-1
95104-1
M0104106
67001255
10244904
R0131235

ICE MAKER ASSY.

BRKT, ICE MAKER
SCREW, SM

COVER, ICE MAKER
EJECTOR, ICE

STRIPPER, ICE

INLET, WATER

ARM, IM SHUTOFF
HARNESS, ICE MAKER*
ELBOW, FILL TUBE
BRACKET, MODULE & HEATER
SCREW, BRACKET
RETAINER, THERMOSTAT
CLIP

PAN, ICE

COUPLING

ICE MAKER HOOK UP KIT

11
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INTERIOR CABINET & FREEZER SHELVES
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B8381501 GASKET, DRAIN TUBE
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INTERIOR CABINET & FREEZER SHELVES

} HINGE, BOTTOM E-CT (BLK)
M0211018 ﬁgcggw SM
10354001 ﬁgﬁRN%E FOOT

67002224 | FOEGRILLE ASSY (BLK)
12627302 %%ﬂ

67001073

67002489

M0231425

M0238642 W, SM

67002976 ET, UPPER
67003890 .. TRAY, LWR BASKET
67004726 ET, FREEZER (LWR)
10508506 | DLE, BASKET/SHELF
67004127 DIVIDER, BASKET (UPPER)

67001310 4 IEW

12561901B | , LWR HINGE (BLK)
67004727 R, BASKET (LWR)
67004758 F, DRAWER
67004728 CRADLE, BASKET (LT)

67004729 ADLE, BASKET (RT)

DRAWER SLIDE (LT)
DRAWER SLIDE (RT)

SHAFT, RACK
67004016 GEAR (RT)
67005932 COVER, CHILLER VENT
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PANTRY ASSEMBLY
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES PANTRY ASSEMBLY

67002332 GLASS, PANTRY
gﬁgﬁgﬁ? GLASS SUPPORT

~ %BRACE, PANTRY

%TRACK, DELI DRAWER

SCREW, SM

HOUSING, CONTROL

GASKET, PANTRY

SLIDE, TEMP CONTROL

“‘g%GLIDE PANTRY DOOR
%SCREW MOUNTING

‘ KNOB TEMP CONTROL
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12 6700275244
13 MO0211538y,
14 67003791

15 BAR, TEMP CONTROL
16 DRAWER, PANTRY
17 SSY., PANTRY

18 6"1\%002321 DIVIDER, PANTRY
19 67003407 TOTE, PANTRY
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR

67003369

BUSHING, DOOR (BLK)
DOOR ASSY., REF. FOAM (STNLS)

M0310%31
67003780
M0211533 §
67003639 &

‘APLUG TOP HINGE BUTTON (BLK)
“‘SXOP DOOR (BLK)

: oSURE,DOOR(BLK)

M0202327 CREW-MACH
67001016 PLUG, BUTTON (BLK)
A3080001 .=RL UG, BUTTON (BLK)

67001279
67003637 &

67004718 f CKET LG REF DR
67004717 “ Mg%é;TAINER, DOOR
M0239730°  SCREW, TF

67002734 4
67001167

M0239730
67004720
67002293
670046

KAGE, CHILLER CTR
OK, CHILLER FRAME
CHILLER (LT)
CHILLER (RT)

670 T, CHILLER
67 ATE

6 - GG
6%004405 LID, BUTTER TRAY
67004404 TRAY, BUTTER
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES REFRIGERATOR SHELVES

R

4

67003021 SHELF, GLIDE

67003051 EXTENSION, REF SHELF
67004723 RACK, BOTTLE
67001656 TRIVET, BOTTLE

A WDN PP
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MAYTAG JBL2086HES WATER DISPENSER/FILTER
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67001668 PLATE, FILTER BACKING

67004106 D, WATER FILTER (W/TUBING)
67003594, ['TER, WATER SINGLE

12568008 usGOVER, FILTER

M0211018 . . SCREW, SM

B839030Z,  .{CLIP, FACADE

67001670 "~ DISPENSER, FACADE

.PLATE, SWITCH
'SWITCH, LIMIT

67003728 45 - GUIDE, WATER LINE
126782014 CLIP, WATERLINE

“TOP, FACADE DISPENSER

e

“RANK, WATER

67001673,
67004091

610 . ION, TUBE (5/16"-5/16")
17664501 PLUG, BYPASS
M0238642 SCREW, SM

Benito Juarez # 1500 Ote, Zitodn, Guadalupe, N.L.
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WATER DISPENSER/FILTER
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